WRTA Senior Player Statistics

Competition Type 2024/25 WRTA Senior Summer Competition

Section

Pennant Section 1

Section

Pennant Section 10

Section

Pennant Section 2

Section

Pennant Section 3

Gender

N/A

Gender

N/A

Gender

N/A

Gender

N/A

Wednesday, 19 March 2025

Player

Connor Ziday
Daniel Cowling
Farees Hussain
Patrick Warburton
Jack Martin

Paul Bryar

Flynn Bower
Martin McGloin
Jeremy D'souza

Player

Nathaniel Thomas

Player

Luka Milinovic
Joseph Tomo
Sascha Nelson
Kurt Porflit
andrew wintrip

Player

Yehwan Lee

Team

Melton South (2)
Melton South (1)
Yarraville

Melton South (1)
Kingsville Phoenix
Kingsville Hornets
Yarraville
Laverton Park
Melton South (1)

Team

Laverton Park

Team

Sunshine Park

Williamstown Bayside

Maidstone (at Rosamond)

Yarraville
Kurunjang Park TC

Team

Melton South

Sets
Won

18

16

18

15

18

13

16

11

10

Sets
Won

12

Sets
Won

14

12

11

10

12

Sets
Won

19

Sets
Played

23
21
26
23
30
23
29
21
20

Sets
Played

17

Sets
Played

16
16
17
16
21

Sets
Played

21

Sets
Won %

78.26

76.19

69.23

65.22

60.00

56.52

55.17

52.38

50.00

Sets
Won %

70.59

Sets
Won %

87.50

75.00

64.71

62.50

57.14

Sets
Won %

90.48

Games
Won

126

118

137

108

143

98

135

96

90

Games
Won

93

Games
Won

90

86

87

75

105

Games
Won

128

Games
Played

199
185
239
191
265
197
252
183
178

Games
Played

154

Games
Played

134
135
143
140
205

Games
Played

209

Games
Won %

63.32

63.78

57.32

56.54

53.96

49.75

53.57

52.46

50.56

Games
Won %

60.39

Games
Won %

67.16

63.70

60.84

53.57

51.22

Games
Won %

61.24



Pennant Section 3 N/A

Section Gender

Pennant Section 4 N/A

Section Gender

Pennant Section 5 N/A

Wednesday, 19 March 2025

Hiruth Welgama
Rajbir Jawanda
Ashton Babbage
Jonathan Rigas
Nathan Punshon
Robert Spralja
Caitlyn Vaughan
Qiang Pan

Player

Walter Sit Woon
Chris Christakakis

Myles Benns

Jamie Christakakis

Don Nguyen
Adrian Hemiak
Sanjay Chhabria
Denny Mursali
Kevin Chau
Morgan Vong

Player

Nafi Anaan
Pranay Lodhiya

Amarjeet Sidhu

Melton South
Williams Landing
Williamstown Bayside
Williamstown Bayside
Bacchus Marsh
Altona

Sunshine Park
Williams Landing

Team

Yarraville

Liston

Brooklyn (1)

Liston

Kingsville

Kingsville

Yarraville

Point Cook Monsters
Kingsville

Brooklyn (2)

Team

Hoppers Crossing
Laverton Park

Laverton Park

24

14

15

14

Sets
Won

22

20

15

20

12

12

11

10

13

12

Sets
Won

16

16

14

27
16
24
23
17
18
18
16

Sets
Played

24
26
21
29
18
18
18
18
24
23

Sets
Played

19
20

19

88.89

87.50

62.50

60.87

52.94

50.00

50.00

50.00

Sets
Won %

91.67

76.92

71.43

68.97

66.67

66.67

61.11

55.56

54.17

52.17

Sets
Won %

84.21

80.00

73.68

161

97

124

122

74

87

79

66

Games
Won

144

141

114

146

92

91

94

81

109

109

Games
Won

115

116

110

244
155
208
221
149
162
162
141

Games
Played

208
230
191
251
155
154
174
155
219
200

Games
Played

185
187

175

65.98

62.58

59.62

55.20

49.66

53.70

48.77

46.81

Games
Won %

69.23

61.30

59.69

58.17

59.35

59.09

54.02

52.26

49.77

54.50

Games
Won %

62.16

62.03

62.86



Pennant Section 5 N/A

Section

Pennant Section 6 N/A

Section

Pennant Section 7 N/A

Wednesday, 19 March 2025

Gender

Gender

Pranshu Patel
Michael Galea

Ben Mortellaro
Adhish Rai

Safi Anaan

Ed Ware

Deanne Kirkpatrick

Player

Rata Sacdpraseuth
Sean Lim

Noah sacdpraseuth
Radoya Panic

NEEL Krishna Pannag
Angad Ryiat

Sumedh Shivananda
Lochie Harnden

Player

Brent McPherson
Anthony Rudd
Yoseph Abera
Zachary Everett
David Crawford

Tom Madigan

Hoppers Crossing

St. Andrew's (1)
Williamstown Bayside
Sunshine Park
Hoppers Crossing
Melton South
Kingsville

Team

Werribee Warriors
Yarraville

Werribee Warriors
Yarraville

Saltwater

Werribee Central (at Camb
Werribee Central (at Camb
Bacchus Marsh

Team

Liston (2)
Williamstown Central
St. Andrew's

Liston (1)
Williamstown Central

Point Cook Bulldogs

15

19

21

17

17

12

10

Sets
Won

26

16

19

14

12

10

15

Sets
Won

20

23

13

22

13

14

21
27
30
26
26
19
20

Sets
Played

29
19
27
22
19
16
28
18

Sets
Played

23
30
17
30
18

21

71.43

70.37

70.00

65.38

65.38

63.16

50.00

Sets
Won %

89.66

84.21

70.37

63.64

63.16

62.50

53.57

50.00

Sets
Won %

86.96

76.67

76.47

73.33

72.22

66.67

101

150

165

136

143

85

91

Games
Won

167

106

133

108

95

78

131

70

Games
Won

137

164

92

157

103

118

182
253
281
225
250
152
181

Games
Played

219
155
209
187
174
142
253
152

Games
Played

194
264
150
258
162

215

55.49

59.29

58.72

60.44

57.20

55.92

50.28

Games
Won %

76.26

68.39

63.64

57.75

54.60

54.93

51.78

46.05

Games
Won %

70.62

62.12

61.33

60.85

63.58

54.88



Pennant Section 7 N/A

Section Gender

Pennant Section 8 N/A

Section Gender

Pennant Section 9 N/A

Wednesday, 19 March 2025

Nicholas Viljoen
Sai Abhishant Pursawalka

Player

Charlie Andrews
Sia Margeret Kallon
Domagoj Milinovic
Ahmed Moosa

Player

Avash Mathema

Martha Stock

Yarraville
Yarraville

Team

Williamstown Bayside
Hoppers Crossing
Sunshine Park
Laverton Park (2)

Team

Saltwater

Laverton Park (1)

15

11

Sets
Won

13

15

16

12

Sets
Won

16

20

23
20

Sets
Played

16
21
28
21

Sets
Played

19

27

65.22

55.00

Sets
Won %

81.25

71.43

57.14

57.14

Sets
Won %

84.21

74.07

115

94

Games
Won

89

112

143

92

Games
Won

106

143

201
185

Games
Played

127
185
263
177

Games
Played

152

231

57.21

50.81

Games
Won %

70.08

60.54

54.37

51.98

Games
Won %

69.74

61.90



