WRTA Senior Player Statistics

Competition Type 2024/25 WRTA Senior Summer Competition

Section	Gender	Player	Team	Sets Won	Sets Played	Sets Won %	Games Won	Games Played	Games Won %	
Pennant Section 1	N/A	Connor Ziday	Melton South (2)	18	23	78.26	126	199	63.32	
		Daniel Cowling	Melton South (1)	16	21	76.19	118	185	63.78	
		Farees Hussain	Yarraville	18	26	69.23	137	239	57.32	
		Patrick Warburton	Melton South (1)	15	23	65.22	108	191	56.54	
		Jack Martin	Kingsville Phoenix	18	30	60.00	143	265	53.96	
		Paul Bryar	Kingsville Hornets	13	23	56.52	98	197	49.75	
		Flynn Bower	Yarraville	16	29	55.17	135	252	53.57	
		Martin McGloin	Laverton Park	11	21	52.38	96	183	52.46	
		Jeremy D'souza	Melton South (1)	10	20	50.00	90	178	50.56	
Section	Gender	Player	Team	Sets Won	Sets Played	Sets Won %	Games Won	Games Played	Games Won %	
Pennant Section 10	N/A	Nathaniel Thomas	Laverton Park	12	17	70.59	93	154	60.39	
Section	Gender	Player	Team	Sets Won	Sets Played	Sets Won %	Games Won	Games Played	Games Won %	
Pennant Section 2	N/A	Luka Milinovic	Sunshine Park	14	16	87.50	90	134	67.16	
		Joseph Tomo	Williamstown Bayside	12	16	75.00	86	135	63.70	
		Sascha Nelson	Maidstone (at Rosamond)	11	17	64.71	87	143	60.84	
		Kurt Porflit	Yarraville	10	16	62.50	75	140	53.57	
		andrew wintrip	Kurunjang Park TC	12	21	57.14	105	205	51.22	
Section	Gender	Player	Team	Sets Won	Sets Played	Sets Won %	Games Won	Games Played	Games Won %	
Pennant Section 3	N/A	Yehwan Lee	Melton South	19	21	90.48	128	209	61.24	

Pennant Section 3	N/A	Hiruth Welgama	Melton South	24	27	88.89	161	244	65.98	
		Rajbir Jawanda	Williams Landing	14	16	87.50	97	155	62.58	
		Ashton Babbage	Williamstown Bayside	15	24	62.50	124	208	59.62	
		Jonathan Rigas	Williamstown Bayside	14	23	60.87	122	221	55.20	
		Nathan Punshon	Bacchus Marsh	9	17	52.94	74	149	49.66	
		Robert Spralja	Altona	9	18	50.00	87	162	53.70	
		Caitlyn Vaughan	Sunshine Park	9	18	50.00	79	162	48.77	
		Qiang Pan	Williams Landing	8	16	50.00	66	141	46.81	
Section	Gender	Player	Team	Sets Won	Sets Played	Sets Won %	Games Won	Games Played	Games Won %	
Pennant Section 4	N/A	Walter Sit Woon	Yarraville	22	24	91.67	144	208	69.23	
		Chris Christakakis	Liston	20	26	76.92	141	230	61.30	
		Myles Benns	Brooklyn (1)	15	21	71.43	114	191	59.69	
		Jamie Christakakis	Liston	20	29	68.97	146	251	58.17	
		Don Nguyen	Kingsville	12	18	66.67	92	155	59.35	
		Adrian Hemiak	Kingsville	12	18	66.67	91	154	59.09	
		Sanjay Chhabria	Yarraville	11	18	61.11	94	174	54.02	
		Denny Mursali	Point Cook Monsters	10	18	55.56	81	155	52.26	
		Kevin Chau	Kingsville	13	24	54.17	109	219	49.77	
		Morgan Vong	Brooklyn (2)	12	23	52.17	109	200	54.50	
Section	Gender	Player	Team	Sets Won	Sets Played	Sets Won %	Games Won	Games Played	Games Won %	
Pennant Section 5	N/A	Nafi Anaan	Hoppers Crossing	16	19	84.21	115	185	62.16	
		Pranay Lodhiya	Laverton Park	16	20	80.00	116	187	62.03	
		Amarjeet Sidhu	Laverton Park	14	19	73.68	110	175	62.86	

Pennant Section 5	N/A	Pranshu Patel	Hoppers Crossing	15	21	71.43	101	182	55.49	
		Michael Galea	St. Andrew's (1)	19	27	70.37	150	253	59.29	
		Ben Mortellaro	Williamstown Bayside	21	30	70.00	165	281	58.72	
		Adhish Rai	Sunshine Park	17	26	65.38	136	225	60.44	
		Safi Anaan	Hoppers Crossing	17	26	65.38	143	250	57.20	
		Ed Ware	Melton South	12	19	63.16	85	152	55.92	
		Deanne Kirkpatrick	Kingsville	10	20	50.00	91	181	50.28	
Section	Gender	Player	Team	Sets Won	Sets Played	Sets Won %	Games Won	Games Played	Games Won %	
Pennant Section 6	N/A	Rata Sacdpraseuth	Werribee Warriors	26	29	89.66	167	219	76.26	
		Sean Lim	Yarraville	16	19	84.21	106	155	68.39	
		Noah sacdpraseuth	Werribee Warriors	19	27	70.37	133	209	63.64	
		Radoya Panic	Yarraville	14	22	63.64	108	187	57.75	
		NEEL Krishna Pannag	Saltwater	12	19	63.16	95	174	54.60	
		Angad Ryiat	Werribee Central (at Camb	10	16	62.50	78	142	54.93	
		Sumedh Shivananda	Werribee Central (at Camb	15	28	53.57	131	253	51.78	
		Lochie Harnden	Bacchus Marsh	9	18	50.00	70	152	46.05	
Section	Gender	Player	Team	Sets Won	Sets Played	Sets Won %	Games Won	Games Played	Games Won %	
Pennant Section 7	N/A	Brent McPherson	Liston (2)	20	23	86.96	137	194	70.62	
		Anthony Rudd	Williamstown Central	23	30	76.67	164	264	62.12	
		Yoseph Abera	St. Andrew's	13	17	76.47	92	150	61.33	
		Zachary Everett	Liston (1)	22	30	73.33	157	258	60.85	
		David Crawford	Williamstown Central	13	18	72.22	103	162	63.58	
		David Crawlord	Williamstown Central	13	10	72.22	100		03.30	

Pennant Section 7	N/A	Nicholas Viljoen	Yarraville	15	23	65.22	115	201	57.21	
		Sai Abhishant Pursawalka	Yarraville	11	20	55.00	94	185	50.81	
Section	Gender	Player	Team	Sets Won	Sets Played	Sets Won %	Games Won	Games Played	Games Won %	
Pennant Section 8	N/A	Charlie Andrews	Williamstown Bayside	13	16	81.25	89	127	70.08	
		Sia Margeret Kallon	Hoppers Crossing	15	21	71.43	112	185	60.54	
		Domagoj Milinovic	Sunshine Park	16	28	57.14	143	263	54.37	
		Ahmed Moosa	Laverton Park (2)	12	21	57.14	92	177	51.98	
Section	Gender	Player	Team	Sets Won	Sets Played	Sets Won %	Games Won	Games Played	Games Won %	
Pennant Section 9	N/A	Avash Mathema	Saltwater	16	19	84.21	106	152	69.74	
		Martha Stock	Laverton Park (1)	20	27	74.07	143	231	61.90	